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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (DRAINAGE AND
FLOOD) (BS-11) IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/16501263

2/16500691

3/16500360

4/16500521

5/16500927

6/16500067

7/16500904

8/16500619

9/16500573

10/16500950

11/16501013

12/16501166

13/16500246

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUHAMMAD ALI HAIDER
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MAQBOOL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ANAR KHAN

UMER SOHAIL ASGHAR
ALI ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN
MUHAMMAD SOHAIB

AWAIS SHOUKAT
SHOUKAT IQBAL

WASEEM AKHTAR
AHMAD ALI

HAFIZ DANISH MAJEED
HAJI ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB BASHIR
BASHIR AHMAD

SADAM HUSSAIN
ARSHAD ALI

RASHID ALI
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

HAIDER ALI AKBAR
SAJJAD HAIDER

HYDER ABBAS
YAQEEN ALI

MUSADDAQ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

DOMICILE

T.T. SINGH

M.B. Din

BAHAWAL NAGAR

D.G. KHAN

JHELUM

SAHIWAL

JHANG

VEHARI

SHEIKHUPURA

MULTAN

GUJRAT

JHANG

R.Y. KHAN
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23 posts of Sub Engineer (Civil) (Drainage & Flood) (BS-11
in the Punjab Irrigation Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

14/16500911 SAFDAR ABBAS D.G. KHAN
TAJ MUHAMMAD

15/16500214 JAHANZAIB KHAN R.Y. KHAN
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB KHAN

16/16501064 RIASAT ALI D.G. KHAN
GHULAM RASOOL

17/16500378 MUHAMMAD ARISLAN NAROWAL
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

18/16500704 BILAL HUSSAIN MAAN SAHIWAL
MUHAMMAD SARWAR

19/16500739 GULZAR AHMAD HAFIZABAD
ALLAH YAR

20/16500764 HAFIZ ZUBAIR AHMAD D.G. KHAN
HAJI FAIZ MUHAMMAD

21/16500199 REHAN SIRAJ R.Y. KHAN
SIRAJ AHMED

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

56/16500149 FARHAN ZAHID BAHAWALPUR
ZAHID IQBAL

AGAINST DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

58/16500734 MUHAMMAD BASIT M.B. Din
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

Note:- As no Female candidate is available for the above said posts.
Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3)
dated 21-05-2012, three (03) posts reserved for Female quota
shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

DATED: 09-05-2017 SECRETARY
CASE NO. 11-RC-2017
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