

# **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**

### **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (DRAINAGE AND FLOOD) (BS-11) IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT**.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE	
AGAINST OPEN MERIT			
1/16501263	MUHAMMAD ALI HAIDER MUHAMMAD IQBAL	T.T. SINGH	
2/16500691	MAQBOOL AHMAD MUHAMMAD ANAR KHAN	M.B. Din	
3/16500360	UMER SOHAIL ASGHAR ALI ASGHAR	BAHAWAL NAGAR	
4/16500521	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN MUHAMMAD SOHAIB	D.G. KHAN	
5/16500927	AWAIS SHOUKAT SHOUKAT IQBAL	JHELUM	
6/16500067	WASEEM AKHTAR AHMAD ALI	SAHIWAL	
7/16500904	HAFIZ DANISH MAJEED HAJI ABDUL MAJEED	JHANG	
8/16500619	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD	VEHARI	
9/16500573	SADAM HUSSAIN ARSHAD ALI	SHEIKHUPURA	
10/16500950	RASHID ALI MUHAMMAD IQBAL	MULTAN	
11/16501013	HAIDER ALI AKBAR SAJJAD HAIDER	GUJRAT	
12/16501166	HYDER ABBAS YAQEEN ALI	JHANG	
13/16500246	MUSADDAQ HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD SHARIF	R.Y. KHAN	

#### From Pre-page

#### 23 posts of Sub Engineer (Civil) (Drainage & Flood) (BS-11) in the Punjab Irrigation Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
14/16500911	SAFDAR ABBAS TAJ MUHAMMAD	D.G. KHAN
15/16500214	JAHANZAIB KHAN MUHAMMAD YAQOOB KHAN	R.Y. KHAN
16/16501064	RIASAT ALI GHULAM RASOOL	D.G. KHAN
17/16500378	MUHAMMAD ARISLAN MUHAMMAD AKRAM	NAROWAL
18/16500704	BILAL HUSSAIN MAAN MUHAMMAD SARWAR	SAHIWAL
19/16500739	GULZAR AHMAD ALLAH YAR	HAFIZABAD
20/16500764	HAFIZ ZUBAIR AHMAD HAJI FAIZ MUHAMMAD	D.G. KHAN
21/16500199	REHAN SIRAJ SIRAJ AHMED	R.Y. KHAN

# **AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA**

56/16500149 **FARHAN ZAHID BAHAWALPUR ZAHID IQBAL** 

### **AGAINST DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA**

58/16500734 **MUHAMMAD BASIT** M.B. Din **MUHAMMAD SALEEM** 

Note:-As no Female candidate is available for the above said posts.

Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3) dated 21-05-2012, three (03) posts reserved for Female quota

shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

**DATED**: 09-05-2017 **SECRETARY** 

**CASE NO.** 11-RC-2017